
YCCE

ESE ODD 2025-26 (Resit / Backlog / Make up) 

B Tech 05.01.2026

08-01-2026 08-01-2026 09-01-2026 09-01-2026 10-01-2026 10-01-2026 12-01-2026 17-01-2026 17-01-2026

Shift I Shift II Shift I Shift II Shift I Shift II Shift I Shift I Shift II
B Tech Sem-VI  

Civil Engg

22cv101 (20-21 

SOE-CV-202.1) 

GE2312 : 

Fundamental of 

Economics 

Sem5/6

B Tech Sem-IV ME

SoE-23ME-101

22ME404: Fluid 

Mechanics

22ME403: 

Engineering 

Thermodynamics 

/ME2252

22ME402: 

Design of 

Machine 

Elements 

/ME2251

22ME408:  

Metrology & 

Quality 

control 

/ME2256 

:Mechanical 

measuremen

t & Metrology

22ME406:  

Dynamics of 

Machines

22ME401 / 

ME2305: 

Production 

Management 

(Old Ex)

ME2254 

:Manufacturin

g  Processes 

(Extra Old)

B Tech Sem-VI  

Mech Engg

ngg

(20-21 SOE-ME-

202.1)

ME2351 : Fluid 

Machines

ME2367: PE I : 

Refrigeration & 

Cryogenics; 

ME2379: PE I: 

Thermal 

Engineering 

Systems; 

GE2312 : 

Fundamental 

of Economics 

Sem5/6


